
Staff Directory

Name Room Email School #

Abril, Magda G3 MAbril@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Ainza, Nadia   nainza@nusd.k12.az.us  

Alarcon, George Gym GAlarcon@nusd.k12.az.us  

Alcala, Coty   calcala@nusd.k12.az.us  

Alonzo, Ralph C2 Ralonzo@nusd.k12.az.us  

Arora, Rajesh C1 arajesh@nusd.k12.az.us  

Arvizu, Ana V      

Ball, Katrin H10 KBall@nusd.k12.az.us  

Barajas, Javier Office jbarajas@nusd.k12.az.us  

Bayless, Linda M2 lbayless@nusd.k12.az.us 520-287-0820

Baz, Sue      

Bender, Jim B6 JBender@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Bigelow, Lucy   lbigelow@nusd.k12.az.us  

Blanco, Felix TRAINER ROOM fblanco@nusd.k12.az.us  

Brannen, Luke J6 lbrannen@nusd.k12.az.us 520-377-2021

Bremser, Tim J5 TBremser@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Bunnell, Zachary      

Canchola, Sandra Q1 scanchola@nusd.k12.az.us  

Carrillo, Yolanda      

Castaneda, Teresa      

Castillo, Issa GUIDANCE ICastillo@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Cochran, James Randall F3 jcochran@nusd.k12.az.us 520-377-2646



Coil, Jean GYM JCoil@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Colgate, Tim Guidance tcolgate@nusd.k12.az.us  

Das, Gargie      

Davis, George H21 GDavis@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2689

De La Cruz, Maritza Bookstore mdelacruz@nusd.k12.az.us  

Dierking, Peggy R3 pdierking@nusd.k12.az.us  

Dober, Vincent M1 VDober@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Dombrowski, David Q5 DDombrowski@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Drenning, Randy PVHS RDrenning@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Espinoza, Laura    

Espinoza, Laura Irene H13 liespin@nusd.k12.az.us 520 3772021

Everette, Rosalva BOOKSTORE REverette@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Favela Jr., Oscar Gym ofavela.jr@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Favela, Yvette G2 YFavela@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Federico, Leo Q4 lfeder@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Felix, Leo   lfelix@nusd.k12.az.us  

Felix, Regina NURSE'S OFFICE rfelix@nusd.k12.az.us  

Fimbres, Miguel      

Fontes, Robert A1 RFontes@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Frederick, Steven   sfrederick@nusd.k12.az.us  

Fuentes, Elva      

Garcia, Audrey A4 audreyg@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Garcia, Gloria      

Gatica, Manuel C4 MGatica@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 287-0820

German, Dora Q3 DGerman@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Gill, Rebecca   rgill@nusd.k12.az.us  



Gomez, Carol A5 CGomez@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Gomez, Victor G1 Vigomez@nusd.k12.az.us  

Gonzalez, Martin J1 MGonzalez@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Harral, Molly B4 MHarral@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Harvey, Frederick   fharvey@nusd.k12.az.us  

Hatfield, Amanda H3 ahatfield@nusd.k12.az.us 520-377-2021

Heathman, Steve R1 SHeathman@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Hernandez, Carolyn GYM CHernandez@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Hernandez, Fred M4 FHernandez@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Higuera, Yadira Q2 yhiguera@nusd.k12.az  

Hoehn, Victor   VHoehn@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

James, Sandra MAC LAB sjames@nusd.k12.az.us  

Jerez, Yasmine B3 yjerez@nusd.k12.az.us  

Jimenez, David A2 djimenez@nusd.k12.az.us  

Kerchief, Wanda   wkerchief@nusd.k12.az.us  

Kollmer, Kenneth G4 kkollmer@nusd.k12.az.us  

Krug, Stephan Neil C7 skrug@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Lopez, Flor      

Lopez-Garcia, Jose   jlgarcia@nusd.k12.az.us  

Lugo, Robert L3 rlugo@nusd.k12.az.us  

Luna, Hugo J4 hluna@nusd.k12.az.us  

Marmolejo, Maritza J3 mmarmo@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Mavis, Rosa   r/mavis@mchsi.com 287-0870 Ext. 1501

McAfee, Libby A. H9 lmcafee@nusd.k12.az.us  

McIntosh-Moreno, Judy Guidance jmcintos@nusd.k12.az.us  

Mendoza, Jimenez Judith L1 JMendoza@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021



Mendoza, Marcia A4 mmendoza@nusd.k12.az.us  

Mihalko, Sandra   smihalko@nusd.k12.az.us  

Montano, Teresa H2 tmontano@nusd.k12.az.us  

Montoya, Yvette Office    

Moran, Daniel GUIDANCE DMoran@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Morris, Steve L6 smorri@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Morton, Bernadette R2 bmorton@nusd.k12.az.us  

Novelo, Cathy   inovelo@nusd.k12.az.us  

Palella, Joanne R4 jpalella@nusd.k12.az.us  

Perez-Abreu, Susana   sperez@nusd.k12.az.us  

Peters, Jim D3/4 JPeters@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Peterson, Mark H12 mpeterson@nusd.k12.az.us  

Pimentel, Silvia F1/2 spimentel@nusd.k12.az.us  

Preder, Ken C6 KPreder@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Quijada, Delia   Dquijada@nusd.k12.az.us  

Quintero, Norma      

Rainey, John H6 jrainey@nusd.k12.az.us 520-377-2021

Ramirez, Hector GUIDANCE hramir@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Renteria, Aissa H7 arenteria@nusd.k12.az.us  

Reyes, Mary LIB2 MReyes@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Reyes-Carrera, Belen D1 breyes@nusd.k12.az.us  

Reynolds, Megan   mreynolds@nusd.k12.az.us  

Rodriguez, Maria      

Romero, Ana   aromero@nusd.k12.az.us  

Romero, Frances Guidance fromero@nusd.k12.az.us  

Romero-Davis, Armando Pod 2 adromero@nusd.k12.az.us Ext. 1750



Roozen, Frank B2 froozen@nusd.k12.az.us  

Rossitter, Marion Larkin B1 lrossitter@nusd.k12.az.us  

Rubio, Victor B5 VRubio@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Ruhlman, Judy D3/4 JRuhlman@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Ruiz, Lupita OFFICE lruiz@nusd.k12.az.us  

Ruiz, Marlon S1 maruiz@nusd.k12.az.us  

Russ, Letty ATT OFFICE lbrito@nusd.k12.az.us 520 3772021

Samaniego, Esther RECEPTIONIST esaman@nusd.k12.az.us  

Santillan, Clementina      

Scheibli, Silvia H1 SScheibli@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Schmale, Larry D2 LSchmale@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Scott, Kathy GUIDANCE KScott@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

See, Counselor      

Siqueiros, Silvia      

Tackett, Mike M3 MTackett@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 287-0820

Tanori, Ana      

Telfer, Eric H5 ETelfer@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Thomson, George A3 Gthoms@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Tolano, Rosa      

Tucek, Nancy NURSE ntucek@nusd.k12.az.us  

Turley, Robin L5 RTurley@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Turner-Thomson, Elizabeth L2 ETurner-Thomson@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Valdez, Olga H13 ovaldez@nusd.k12.az.us 520 377-2021

Valencia, Maria Isabel Office Ivalencia@nusd.k12.az.us  

Valenzuela, Jennifer C5 JValenzuela@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Valenzuela, Mark PRINCIPAL MValen@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2646



Velez, Gilbert F1 gvelez@nusd.k12.az.us  

Verdugo Jr., Ruben L4 RVerdugo@nusd.k12.az.us  

Villa, Lourdes      

Villa, Viridiana Library virvilla@nusd.k12.az.us  

Villanucci, Vince Weights vvilla@nusd.k12.az.us (520) 377-2021

Vipond, Erika F1/2 evipond@nusd.k12.az.us  

Vladimirov, Vladimir Pod 1 vvladi@nusd.k12.az.us  

Vladimirova, Antonia H4 avladimirova@nusd.k12.az.us  

Welden, Claudia Office CWelden@nusd.k12.az.us  

Wright, Mickie   mwright@nusd.k12.az.us  


